ICAMEH 2024 (17-19 OCTOBER, 2024), T.P.S. COLLEGE, PATLIPUTRA UNIVERSITY,
PATNA PRESENTATION SCHEDULE

ORAL PRESENTATION (OP) SCHEDULE

Allotted OP number GROUP VENUE DATE

OP 01
OP 03
OP 05
OP 29
OP 30 A 17™M  OCTOBER,
OP 39 2024

OP 42 05:00 PM— 06:30 PM

OP 15 CONFERENCE
OP 24 ROOM

OP 27

OP 28 C
OP 31
OP 33

OP 04
OP 07
OP 08
OP 12
OP 14
OP 26
OP 32

OP 36 B
OP 37

OP 40 18™  OCTOBER,
OP 41 2024

OP 02 03:00 PM-05:30 PM
OP 06
OP 09
OP 16
OP 17 D SEMINAR
OP 19 HALL 01
OP 20
OP 23
OP 35
OP 43

OP 10
OP 11
OP 13 19™  OCTOBER,
OP 18 2024

OP 21 E 10:30 AM- 12:00 PM
OP 22

OP 25
OP 34
OP 38
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*Each OP participant will have 5 minutes of presentation time and 1 minute for
discussion/audience questions.

POSTER PRESENTATION (PP) SCHEDULE

* Participants should arrive at the Seminar Hall 01 Corridor at 3:30 PM prepared with their
posters.

Allotted PP number VENUE DATE
PP 01-27 SEMINAR 18" October, 2024
HALL 01 04:00 PM — 05:30 PM
CORRIDOR




ICAMEH 2024 (17-19 OCTOBER, 2024), T.P.S. COLLEGE, PATLIPUTRA UNIVERSITY,
PATNA PRESENTATION SCHEDULE

List of Oral Participants

OP-01 Shashi Kant Mohapatra , Priyanka Kumari , Rajesh Kr. Mishra and Rohit R Shahi
OP-02 Smita Kumari

OP-03 Priyanka Kumari and Rohit R. Shahi

OP-04 May Thu Win and Ram Kumar

OP-05 Anuj Kumar Gond, Laxman Singh and Himanshu Shekhar
OP-06 Chandan Prakash and Maneesh Kumar Gupta

OP-07 Mimansa Kiran, Mridula Renu Sinha

OP-08 Rimjhim Sheel and Rachana Bharati

OP-09 Vishakha Tiwari and Poonam Shukla

OP-10 Dipt Kirti Bhanu, Kumari Seema

OP-11 Shiva

OP-12 Sneha Kumari, Vinay Bhushan Kumar and Manoj Kumar
OP-13 Anjali Kumari and Rita Gupta

OP-14 Arvind Kumar and Vinay Bhushan Kumar

OP-15 Shikha Singh

OP-16 Supratim Mahapatra, Rohini Kumari and Pranjal Chandra
OP-17 Devesh Kumar Yadav, Vishal Kumar Gupta, Ram Kumar, Amia Priyam
OP-18 Abhishek Patel and Ram Kumar

OP-19 Beauty Kumari and Khursheed Ahmad

OP-20 Bharat Kumar

OP-21 Amrita Raj Bharti and Shashi Prabha Dubey

OP-22 Krishna Roy, Umakant Kumar, Shashi Prabha Dubey
OP-23 Shalini and R.T. Singh

OP-24 Anni and Munawar Fazal

OP-25 Richa Kumar

OP-26 Nitu Sahu and Rashmi

OP-27 Lisha Akansha and Medhavi Sudarshan

OP-28 Akanchha and Reshma Sinha

OP-29 Gayatri Kumari and A.K. Bhaskar

OP-30 Manisha Kumari and Pankaj Kumar Modi

OP-31 Sananda Sinha

OP-32 Kumar A and Ghosh S

OP-33 Nutan Kumari

OP-34 Anjali Prasad

OP-35 Kumari Seema

OP-36 Raju Kumar, Moti Lal Gupta

OP-37 Shivam Kumar

OP-38 Kumari Dipanshi and Arun Kumar

OP-39 Kumari Malya and Arun Kumar

OP-40 Vishal Kumar, Niraj Kumar Ranjan

OP-41 Deepak Kumar

OP-42 Ranveer Kumar and A.K. Bhaskar

OP-43 Shachi Mishra
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List of Poster Participants

PP-01
PP-02

PP-03
PP-04
PP-05
PP-06
PP-07
PP-08
PP-09

PP-10
PP-11
PP-12
PP-13
PP-14
PP-15
PP-16

PP-17
PP-18
PP-19
PP-20
PP-21
PP-22
PP-23
PP-24
PP-25
PP-26
PP-27

Aryan Singh, Priyanka Kumari and Rohit R. Shahi

Vikash Kumara , Ashutosh Deya , Rohit Kumar Mauryaa and Mahender
Khatravath

Tanya Kashyap, Vinay Bhushan Kumar and Sumit Kumar

Ankur Singh, Supratim Mahapatra, Ratul Paul and Pranjal Chandra

Md. Shaklain and Md. Serajul Haque Faizi

Beauty Kumari and Nirma Maurya*

Shweta Kumari and Manju Kumari

Pooja kumari and Archana Kumari

D Prashant, Bihari Singh, Brameshwar, Akshay Anand, Amit Kumar and Jayant
Kumar

Rajeev Ranjan and Arvind Kumar Singh

Vaibhav S. Marde and Ashutosh Kumar Mishra

Amit Kumar and Akshay Anand

Rashmi Priya, and Shachi Mishra

Fatma Nasreen and Khursheed Ahmad

Dipayan Mondal and Ashutosh Kumar Mishra

Anil Kumar, Sanya Shekhar, Umakant Kumar, Amarendra D. Dwivedi, Shashi P.
Dubey

Shweta Kumari and Manju Kumari

Mridula Kumari

Anupam Sinha

Umakant Kumar, Krishna Roy, Shashi Prabha Dubey

Arvind Kumar and Arun Kumar

Lal Babu Prasad and Arun Kumar

Amardeep Bhardwaj, Umakant Kumar, Krishna Roy, Shashi Prabha Dubey
Chandra Prakash

Nisha kumari and Rashmi

Neera Sinha

Saloni Sanjana, Amarendra Dhar Dwivedi




